

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A(SR).No.31345 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.02.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the appellant when the matter is called out. List the matter on 24.03.2026. CMR, J GTK, J BMS	